HONOR 90 Lite (8GB / 256GB) (Black)
Model No: HON-H90LITE-8-256-BLK
Price:
Rs. 94,999
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Manufacturer Warranty, 6 Months Manufacturer Warranty for Accessories
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
:Type: Smartphones
Network:2G Network: GSM 850 / 900 / 1800 / 1900 - SIM 1 & SIM 2
Network:3G Network: HSDPA 850 / 900 / 1900 / 2100
Network:4G Network: LTE
Network:5G Network: SA/NSA
Network:Data Speed: HSPA, LTE, 5G
Body:Dimensions: 162.9 x 74.5 x 7.5 mm (6.41 x 2.93 x 0.30 in)
Body:Weight: 179 g
Body:SIM: Dual SIM (Nano-SIM, dual stand-by)
Display:Display Type: IPS LCD, 90Hz
Display:Display Size: 6.7 inches, 108.7 cm2 (~89.6% screen-to-body ratio)
Display:Display Resolution: 1080 x 2388 pixels (~391 ppi density)
Platform:OS: Android 13, Magic UI 7.1
Platform:Chipset: Mediatek Dimensity 6020 (7 nm)
Platform:CPU: Octa-core (2x2.2 GHz Cortex-A76 & 6x2.0 GHz Cortex-A55)
Platform:GPU: Mali-G57 MC2
Memory:Memory Internal: 256GB, 8GB RAM
Main Camera:Main Camera - Types: 100 MP f/1.9 (wide) PDAF, 5 MP f/2.2(ultrawide) , 2
MP f/2.4 (macro)
Main Camera:Main Camera - Features: LED flash, HDR, panorama
Main Camera:Main Camera - Video: 1080p@30fps
Selfie Camera:Selfie Camera - Types: 16 MP f/2.5 (wide)
Selfie Camera:Selfie Camera - Video: 1080p@30fps
Sound:Sound - Loudspeaker: Yes
Sound:Sound - 3.5mm Jack: No
Comms:WLAN: Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, dual-band, Wi-Fi Direct
Comms:Bluetooth: 5.1, A2DP, LE (5.3, France)
Comms:GPS: GPS, GLONASS, GALILEO, BDS
Comms:USB: USB Type-C 2.0, OTG
:Sensors: Fingerprint (side-mounted), accelerometer, compass, virtual proximity sensing
Battery:Battery Info: Li-Po 4500 mAh, non-removable
Battery:Battery Charging: 35W wired
:Colors: Midnight Black
Date: 2025-12-14 00:26